
Women’s Volleyball Team

Standing L-R: Coach Steve Hagenlocher, Angela Hoggard, Jennifer Bruhert, Lauren DeMarco, Jitka Smilovicova, Ericia Prendergast, Assistant Coach 
Rahida Wiggins. Sitting L-R: Jessica Gonzalez, Charlette Parson, Kristina Healey, Laura Eisenzopf, Kathleen Duffy, Jung Kwon.

© WOMEN’S 
VOLLEYBALL

Steve Hagenlocher, Head Coach

Saturday, Sept. 6 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY...............  12:00 p m
CANISIUS COLLEGE........................................4:00 p.m.

Sunday, Sept. 7 MANHATTAN COLLEGE................ 1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 10 @ Iona College......................... 7:00 p.m.

* Tuesday, Sept. 16 WAGNER COLLEGE................... 7:00 p.m,

* Saturday, Sept. 20 ST. FRANCIS COLLEGE (PA).... 3:00 p.m. 

‘  Sunday, Sept. 21 ROBERT MORRIS COLLEGE ... 12:00 p.m. 

’  Wed., Sept. 24 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIV ....7 :0 0  p.m .

‘  Saturday, Sept. 27 @ Long Island University......12:00 p.m.
v Marist College................................................ 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 30 @ Columbia University..................7:00 p.m.

Tues.. Oct. 7 UNITED STATES MILITARY ACADEMY 7:00 p.m.

• Thursday, Oct. 9 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY ....7 :0 0  p.m. 

Dartmouth College Invitational
Saturday, Oct. 11 v Yale University..............................5:00 p.m.

@ Dartmouth College........................................7:00 p.m.
Sunday, Oct. 12 v Bucknel! University........................ 2:00 p.m.

v Harvard University......................................... 4:00 p.m.
* Saturday, Oct. 18 @ St. Francis College (P A ).......11:00 a.m.

* Sunday, Oct. 19 @ Robert Morris College........... 12:00 p.m.

' Thursday. Oct. 23 @ Fairleigh Dickinson University 7:30 p.m.

Monday, Oct. 27 IONA COLLEGE................................7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 1 @ Manhattan College....................11:00 a.m.

* Monday, Nov. 3 @ Wagner College......................... 3:00 p.m.

Friday, Nov. 7- @ Lehigh University Tournament 

Saturday, Nov. 8 (with Coppin State, Lafayette, Long Island 
University, Princeton)

Saturday, November 15- Northeast Conference Tournament 
Sunday, November 16 @ Robert Morris College

Star Freshm an Jung Kwon looks to add another kill to her stats. - Northeast Conference Matches 
Home matches in BOLD
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1-2-3 Terriers!!!!!!!!!! W hat a  block by Jitka Smilovicova!

The 1998 W om en’s Volleyball Team.
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